additionally authorised an amount of ₹ 25,28,11,000/- under the HoA
''2210-06-101-29-01'' for the above purpose.
         2) Government have examined the matter in detail and are pleased
to release the matching State Share of Kind Grant for an amount of ₹
25,28,10,667/- (Rupees Twenty Five Crores Twenty Eight Lakhs Ten
Thousand Six Hundred and Sixty Seven only) under the HoA ''2210-06-
101-29-01'' for the programmes under Routine Immunization
Programme for the year 2025-26.
         3) The State Mission Director, National Health Mission will take
timely steps to regularise this additional expenditure through